
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 1-4, 2023

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION

Men Junior

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1

1 238 Julien Ruhe DDP Elite Cycling Team 6

2 225 Dylan Brody* New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth Management4

3 317 Mikael Guilbault Zappi Junior Race Team 3

4 319 Gabriel Tilli* Espoirs Laval Planete Courrier 2

5 266 Jonathan Hinse ZVP Opto-Reseau 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2

1 266 Jonathan Hinse ZVP Opto-Reseau 6

2 245 Nolan Church Miller School of Albemarle 4

3 281 Ashlin Barry* EF Education-ONTO 3

4 246 David Thompson Hot Tubes Development Cycling 2

5 263 Harry Lasker* adapt chemstation 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3

1 263 Harry Lasker* adapt chemstation 6

2 320 Chandler Evans Miller School of Albemarle 4

3 240 James Noori DDP Elite Cycling Team 3

4 266 Jonathan Hinse ZVP Opto-Reseau 2

5 251 Noah Pulcina ZVP Opto Reseau 1

Stage 2 - Finish

1 266 Jonathan Hinse ZVP Opto-Reseau 10 :15

2 281 Ashlin Barry* EF Education-ONTO 7 :11

3 243 Filipe Duarte Ottawa Bicycle Club 5 :08

4 238 Julien Ruhe DDP Elite Cycling Team 3 :05

5 309 Jayden Mcmullen KW Cycling Academy 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1

1 317 Mikael Guilbault Zappi Junior Race Team 6

2 246 David Thompson Hot Tubes Development Cycling 4

3 319 Gabriel Tilli* Espoirs Laval Planete Courrier 3

4 287 Jade Rohde Velosport 2

5 244 Ben Stokes Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 1

Stage 4 - GC 1

1 281 Ashlin Barry* EF Education-ONTO :08

2 272 Elyot Ferguson VÉLO 2000 - MOS :06

3 246 David Thompson Hot Tubes Development Cycling :04

4 268 Benjamin Brousseau VÉLO 2000 - MOS :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1
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 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 1-4, 2023

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION

1 318 Alexander Scopinich-Burgel New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Management6

2 244 Ben Stokes Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 4

3 279 Peyton Burckel* EF Education-ONTO 3

4 246 David Thompson Hot Tubes Development Cycling 2

Stage 4 - GC 2

1 281 Ashlin Barry* EF Education-ONTO :08

2 320 Chandler Evans Miller School of Albemarle :06

3 245 Nolan Church Miller School of Albemarle :04

4 318 Alexander Scopinich-Burgel New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Management :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2

1 211 Evan Coleman dcdevo Racing Academy 6

2 238 Julien Ruhe DDP Elite Cycling Team 4

3 266 Jonathan Hinse ZVP Opto-Reseau 3

4 281 Ashlin Barry* EF Education-ONTO 2

Stage 4 - Finish

1 238 Julien Ruhe DDP Elite Cycling Team 10 :15

2 281 Ashlin Barry* EF Education-ONTO 7 :11

3 244 Ben Stokes Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 5 :08

4 263 Harry Lasker* adapt chemstation 3 :05

5 266 Jonathan Hinse ZVP Opto-Reseau 1 :03

Overall Results

1 238 Julien Ruhe DDP Elite Cycling Team 23

2 266 Jonathan Hinse ZVP Opto-Reseau 23

3 281 Ashlin Barry* EF Education-ONTO 19

4 263 Harry Lasker* adapt chemstation 10

5 244 Ben Stokes Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 10

6 317 Mikael Guilbault Zappi Junior Race Team 9

7 246 David Thompson Hot Tubes Development Cycling 8

8 318 Alexander Scopinich-Burgel New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Management6

9 211 Evan Coleman dcdevo Racing Academy 6

10 243 Filipe Duarte Ottawa Bicycle Club 5

11 319 Gabriel Tilli* Espoirs Laval Planete Courrier 5

12 320 Chandler Evans Miller School of Albemarle 4

13 245 Nolan Church Miller School of Albemarle 4

14 225 Dylan Brody* New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth Management4

15 279 Peyton Burckel* EF Education-ONTO 3

16 240 James Noori DDP Elite Cycling Team 3

17 287 Jade Rohde Velosport 2

18 251 Noah Pulcina ZVP Opto Reseau 1

19 309 Jayden Mcmullen KW Cycling Academy 1
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